EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
Ultra-High Precision Disciplined OCXO
DT-6565 65 x 65 x 23mm 14 pin package
24 Hours Holdover <1.5uS ±10°C temperature change
5.0V Supply voltage
CMOS Output

Page 1 of 2
Issue 1      09/11/2022      AT
PART NUMBER FORMAT
Example:
EQXO-DT65GT5-10.000-0.10/-10+70
OCXO Package: DT6565
G: RoHS Compliant
T: Output Squarewave
5: Supply Voltage 5.0Volts
Nominal Frequency 10.0MHz
Stability in ppb
Operating Temperature Range °C
Lowest Temperature/Highest Temperature
Top View Bottom View
Side Views
 6 mm
65 mm
18 mm 6 mm
65
 m
m
50
 m
m
 1 mm
23
 m
m
4.
3
m
m
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
891011121314
Pin Connections:
  1: Do not use
  2: RF output
  3: 1 PPS output
  4: Ground
  5: Lock
  6: RS232 Receive
  7: RS232 Transmit
  8: Enable
  9: Ground
10: 1 PPS input
11: Ground
12: +5V
13: Ground
14: Do not use
EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE